Releases - January 26, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

150385
225852
264064
255754
254984
279340
296572
295752
280884
294887
175555
294803

Watrus
Manning
Brothers
Riggsbee
Gilmer
Wallace
Taggart
Campbell
Riddle
Carter
Mclimore
Cooper

Robert

Christopher R

Samantha
Tracy
Tucker
Don
Joshua
Misti
Daphne
Tiffany
Krystal
Colton

Ann

Allen
R
Dawn
R
Star
G

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Grant County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Warren County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Perry County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Powell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



