DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
150385	Watrus	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225852	Manning	Christopher	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264064	Brothers	Samantha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255754	Riggsbee	Tracy	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254984	Gilmer	Tucker		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279340	Wallace	Don	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296572	Taggart	Joshua	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295752	Campbell	Misti	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280884	Riddle	Daphne	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294887	Carter	Tiffany	Star	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175555	Mclimore	Krystal	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294803	Cooper	Colton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)